
 
 
 

Milpitas Arts & Culture Grant Program - Recommended 
2009-10 Funding Cycle 

 
The Milpitas Arts Commission voted to recommend four (4) grant proposals in 
the amount of $7,500.00 and deny six (6) grant proposals.  
 
Grant proposals were received and approved for the following amounts: 
 
Calaveras Repertory Theatre 
Monetary Funding: $2,000.00 
 
Fancy Dancers, Inc. 
Monetary Funding: $1,000.00 
 
Milpitas Alliance for the Arts 
Monetary Funding: $3,000.00  
 
Van Pham Mai (San Khau Viet CALI) 
Monetary Funding: $1,500.00 
 
 
Five (5) Grant Proposals were received and denied by the following Applicants: 
 
1. Abhinaya Dance Company 
2. Bay Area Showcase Chorus 
3. Golden Gate Boys Choir & Bellringers 
4. INDUZ 
5. Radhika Sharma 

 
One (1) Grant Proposal was received and determined ineligible by the following 
Applicant: 

 
1. Filipino American Association of Milpitas, Inc. 
 
 

 
 
 

*5


